Customer Order Date:
23.12.2024

Customer Order Number:
4747471712

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay lnvestments Pt; Lid t/a KWV 1109_30111
PC Box Suider aarl 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - BO7
Regj t<§ ﬁ 2%5%&%&5&55{07
a o G H .
FATR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Waeight : 105.237kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR querleasa@kwv co.za

901476
901446
901217
900043
501162
501142

501082

700026112
700026530
700025983
700026524
700023689
700025429

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

700026382

KWV Brandy and Ccla 4(6x440ml)
Jackson Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml +
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml

KWV 3Yr 0Old Brandy 12x750ml + Neck
Sour Monkey Sour Berry &x750ml
Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

D:

Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6 (750ml +

cs
cs
cs
cs
Ccs
cs

Ccs

24 x 440
& x 750
6 x 750
12 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750

6 x 750

1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0-17887.00

1.0 ¢ /579.96

1.0 +—"579.96

434.40
483.00
859.98

Item rejectlke

427.45

1.60

11.40 427.54
3.80 826.44
2.70 1,836.085
17.10 480.79
17.10 480.79

d - No dtock

227.45
427.94
826.44
7,344.20
480.79
480.739

64.12 491.57
64.19 492.13
123.97 950.41
1,101.62 8,445.82
72.12 552.91
72.12 552,91

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :

Date:

Depot Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name :
Bank:

Branch:

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FMB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655

“



G|

Date Printad: 30.12.2029 15:37.22

Store DSD Receiving POG {(Proof of Delivery)
KF17 Family Pioneer Park

' POD Date/Time: 30.12.2024 15:37:21

! Warshay Investmerits (Pry)i.tg 1000607531

::::::::::::nELIVERV'—'::::Z:::::::::::::::::
Purchase Order: 4747471712

ASN Number : :

Invoice Number: 0041147187

Vehicle Trip Number: 49386644

Received By: BKHUMALOOO1 {Shongile Bella Kh
umalo)

Vehicle Registration: JHEOILGP

Driver: SIPHO

Terminal ID: KF17R0W0050783

Goods Receipt Daclinent / Year 5010705631
2

024
::::::::::::GOODS RECEIVED:::::::::::::::::
Article Dascription
Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack
. KWV BRANDY & COLA CAN 490ML
6002323026150 1 X 24
JACKSON BROWN SPICE DRUM 750ML
' 6002323025696 1 6
IMAGIN CLASSIC GIN 750ML
6002323022251 1X 6
\ KWV 3Y0 BRANDY 750ML .
Y 8002323002406 4% 12
SOUR MONKEY BERRY COOLFR 750M
16009705940742 1T 6
SOUR MOMKEY SPIRIT COOLER 750ML
16009705940698 tX 6
SKU Tot: 96
Totals: 9
Driver's Name: Syfhe ... .. (print
o)

Reeelverd Rv: Shonaile Bella Khumalo.
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